www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
POC-S175 Slim Point-of-Care Terminal with 17” TFT LCD
Introduction
The POC-S175 is a medical grade multimedia Panel Computer. This medical system is UL60601-1/EN60601-1 approved. Low-audible noise supplies an ideal point-of-care solution
for patients and hospital practitioners.
The POC-S175 is specially designed to resist spills and water damage, and ensures dust resistance with its protected LCD, sealed ports and card slots. Its 500 : 1 contrast ratio makes

 Weight 290 g
 Cycle Life 500 cycles rated charge and rated discharge
Ordering Information
 POC-S175-6L2-A POC-S175 with Celeron M 600 MHz non -L2/
256 MB RAM
 POC-S175-6L2-AT POC-S175 with Celeron M 600 MHz non -L2/
256 MB RAM / Resistive TS
 POC-S175-6L5-A POC-S175 with Celeron M 600 MHz non -L2/
512 MB RAM
 POC-S175-6L5-AT POC-S175 with Celeron M 600 MHz non -L2/
512 MB RAM / Resistive TS
 POC-S175-100-B POC-S175 bare with Celeron M 1.0 GHz
 POC-S175-100-BT POC-S175 bare with Celeron M 1.0 GHz/Resistive TS
 POC-S175-110-B POC-S175 bare with Pentium M 1.1 GHz
 POC-S175-110-BT POC-S175 bare with Pentium M 1.1 GHz/Resistive TS
 POC-S175-140-B POC-S175 bare with Pentium M 1.4 GHz
 POC-S175-140-BT POC-S175 bare with Pentium M 1.4 GHz/Resistive TS
Mounting
 VESA 75 x 75 mm, 100 x 100 mm